w ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LTD
= 130 Bedok Reservoir Road, Eunos Spring

= = == == #08-1339 Singapore 470130
ol — Tel: 9450 7920
AUTOWﬁKS 2« zoomautowerks@gmail.com

Car Number: SJC1819P

Model : Honda Fit

Damaged Area: (Rear Damaged)

Repairer Estimation Cost of Repair :

Supplementary may be included during the cost of repair :

Parts / Material :

1  Tailgate $ 1,408.40
2  Tailgate inner trim board $ 496.10
3 Tailgate weatherstrip $ 299.80
4  Tailgate inner lock $  286.40
5  Tailgate damper @ SGD 231.10 $ 46220
6  Tailgate windscreen glass $ 1,290.30
7  Tailgate windscreen moulding $ 152.80
8  Tailgate emblem "H" $ 95.00
9  Tailgate emblem "FIT" $ 75.00
10  Tailgate outer garnish $ 256.60
11  Tailgate wiper arm $ 21540
12  Tailgate wiper motor $ 386.50
13 Tailgate wiper blade $ 42.80
14 Taillamp assy @ SGD 423.40 $ 846.80
15  Taillamp panel @ SGD 225.80 $ 45160
16  Rear bumper $ 856.40
17 Rear bumper side retainer @ SGD 120.20 $ 240.40
18  Rear bumper bracket @ SGD 68.20 $ 136.40
19  Rear bumper tow cover $ 48.00
20  Rear spare tyre top board $ 27540
21  Rear spare tyre top foam $ 29520
22 Rear spare tyre panel $ 937.10
23 Rear fender inner trim garnish @ SGD 463.20 $ 926.40
24  Rear fender n/s $ 1,614.00
25 Rear end panel $ 765.50
26  Rear end panel top garnish $ 428.30
27  Rear exhaust box $ 980.00
28  Rear exhaust muffler $ 180.00
29  Rear exhaust mounting @ $68.00 $ 204.00

Parts: $ 14,652.80
Less Parts 20% : $ 2,930.56
Total Parts: $ 11,722.24



Special Net Items :

Rear End Panel Sealant

Rear Fender Sealant

Rear Tailgate Glass Sealant
Rear Exhaust Chrome Muffler
Rear Number Plate W/Garnish
Reverse Sensor

Labour :

To Remove, Repair & Renew Rear Affected Accident Areas

To Putty, Spray Paint on Affected Accident Areas

To Check & Re-Connect all electrical wiring

To Remove & Install Rear Tailgate Components Trim & Garnish
To Remove & Install RearSpare Tyre Components, Trim & Garnish
To Remove & Install Rear Tailgate Glass

To Re-Position, Drill & Install Reverse Sensor

To Conduct Water Leakage Test

To Rust Proof Affected Areas

TOTAL PARTS: $ 11,722.24
TOTAL SPECIAL NETIT $ 868.00
TOTAL LABOUR : $ 3,800.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: $ 16,390.24

DATE OF SURVEY / INSPECTED:
RECOMMENDED PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :
RECOMMENDED NUMBER OF DAYS :
SURVEY BY / SURVEYOR FIRM :

RE-SURVEY DISMANTLE PARTS / BEFORE PAINT / AFTER PAINT :

FINALISED AMOUNT :

AP B A B B BH

Total S/N Parts :

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
Total Labour: $

80.00
80.00
80.00
280.00
68.00
280.00
868.00

1,400.00
1,400.00
50.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
200.00

3,800.00



