

## **ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LTD**

130 Bedok Reservoir Road, Eunos Spring #08-1339 Singapore 470130 Tel: 9450 7920 ⊠ zoomautowerks@gmail.com

Car Number: SJC1819P Model: Honda Fit

Damaged Area: (**Rear Damaged**)
Repairer Estimation Cost of Repair:

Supplementary may be included during the cost of repair:

## Parts / Material:

	······································	
1	Tailgate	\$ 1,408.40
2	Tailgate inner trim board	\$ 496.10
3	Tailgate weatherstrip	\$ 299.80
4	Tailgate inner lock	\$ 286.40
5	Tailgate damper @ SGD 231.10	\$ 462.20
6	Tailgate windscreen glass	\$ 1,290.30
7	Tailgate windscreen moulding	\$ 152.80
8	Tailgate emblem "H"	\$ 95.00
9	Tailgate emblem "FIT"	\$ 75.00
10	Tailgate outer garnish	\$ 256.60
11	Tailgate wiper arm	\$ 215.40
12	Tailgate wiper motor	\$ 386.50
13	Tailgate wiper blade	\$ 42.80
14	Taillamp assy @ SGD 423.40	\$ 846.80
15	Taillamp panel @ SGD 225.80	\$ 451.60
16	Rear bumper	\$ 856.40
17	Rear bumper side retainer @ SGD 120.20	\$ 240.40
18	Rear bumper bracket @ SGD 68.20	\$ 136.40
19	Rear bumper tow cover	\$ 48.00
20	Rear spare tyre top board	\$ 275.40
21	Rear spare tyre top foam	\$ 295.20
22	Rear spare tyre panel	\$ 937.10
23	Rear fender inner trim garnish @ SGD 463.20	\$ 926.40
24	Rear fender n/s	\$ 1,614.00
25	Rear end panel	\$ 765.50
26	Rear end panel top garnish	\$ 428.30
27	Rear exhaust box	\$ 980.00
28	Rear exhaust muffler	\$ 180.00
29	Rear exhaust mounting @ \$68.00	\$ 204.00

**Parts:** \$ 14,652.80

**Less Parts 20%:** \$ 2,930.56

Total Parts: \$ 11,722.24

## **Special Net Items:**

Rear End Panel Sealant	\$ 80.00
Rear Fender Sealant	\$ 80.00
Rear Tailgate Glass Sealant	\$ 80.00
Rear Exhaust Chrome Muffler	\$ 280.00
Rear Number Plate W/Garnish	\$ 68.00
Reverse Sensor	\$ 280.00
Total S/N Parts :	\$ 868.00

## Labour:

To Remove, Repair & Renew Rear Affected Accident Areas		1,400.00
To Putty, Spray Paint on Affected Accident Areas		1,400.00
To Check & Re-Connect all electrical wiring	\$	50.00
To Remove & Install Rear Tailgate Components Trim & Garnish	\$	150.00
To Remove & Install RearSpare Tyre Components, Trim & Garnish		150.00
To Remove & Install Rear Tailgate Glass	\$	150.00
To Re-Position, Drill & Install Reverse Sensor		150.00
To Conduct Water Leakage Test	\$	150.00
To Rust Proof Affected Areas	\$	200.00
	Total Labour: \$	3,800.00

TOTAL PARTS: \$ 11,722.24 TOTAL SPECIAL NET IT \$ 868.00 TOTAL LABOUR: \$ 3,800.00 TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 16,390.24

DATE OF SURVEY / INSPECTED:

RECOMMENDED PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

RECOMMENDED NUMBER OF DAYS:

SURVEY BY / SURVEYOR FIRM:

RE-SURVEY DISMANTLE PARTS / BEFORE PAINT / AFTER PAINT :

FINALISED AMOUNT: